
 

 

 

 

 

 
2022-2023 School Re-opening 

Re-opening for pupils on Friday 26th 2022 

 
Halloween Break 2022 

Closed from Monday 31st October 2022-Friday 4th November 2022 
 

School closure 
Friday 2nd December 2022 

 
Christmas Holidays 2022 

Closing on December 21st 2022   
Re-opening January 5th 2023 

 
                                       February Mid-term 2023 

Closed on Thursday 16th and Friday 17th February 2023 
 

Easter Holidays 2023 
Closing on Friday 31st March 2023  

Re-opening Monday 17th April 2023 
 

Bank Holidays: 
Monday 6th February 2023  

Friday March 17th 2023 
Monday 1st May 2023 
Monday 5th June 2023 

 
Provisional summer closing date  

Wednesday 21st June 2023 
 

               These dates are provisional and subject to change  


